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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 FATHIMA ILHAM ASHAR ALI P S 
(FTHR)

PADINJARE 
SRAMPIKKAL, 

POONOOR, 
KEDAVOOR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSEY

  

2 27/01/2026 ANUVIND SHEEJU M SHEEJU M (FTHR) MAMBATTAMALAYIL, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

3 27/01/2026 Sarang VS Vijayan V (FTHR) Naduvile 
Mundappurath, 
Kalkkudumb, 

Narikkuni, Parannur, 
673585, Thamarasseri

  

4 27/01/2026 AYSHA MEHRIN V K ABDUL SALEEM V A 
(FTHR)

VELLANAMKUNNUMMAL 
1/468, 

KALLULLATHODE, 
KATTIPPARA, 

THALAYAD, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

5 27/01/2026 Basheer K P Pokker (FTHR) 19/158A Kunnummal, 
Avelam, Kedavoor, 

Thachampoyil, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  

6 27/01/2026 NOUFIDHA N MUHAMMED RIYAS 
K (HSBN)

KOTHOOR, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

7 27/01/2026 SHAHABAS AMAN M MUHAMMAD M 
(FTHR)

VALLIPPARAMBATH, 
KALARANTHIRI, 

VAVAD, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

8 27/01/2026 SRAVAN REMESH N REMESH N S (FTHR) IDIVETTIMALAYIL, 
KULATHAKKARA, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR P 
O, 673582, OMASSERI

  

9 27/01/2026 SHABEER A P MUHAMMED A P 
(FTHR)

AMIYAM POYIL, 
KODUVALLY P O, 

PALAKKUTTI, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

10 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HIRASH P

SHIHABUDDEEN P 
(FTHR)

PURAYIL, SOUTH 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

11 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADI K HARIS K (FTHR) KALLIDUKKIL, 
PUTHIYARAMBATH, 

KEDAVOOR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

12 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZVAN K

NASSAR K (FTHR) 10/93 KONNALIL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

13 27/01/2026 THASNI THANHA K FAISAL K (FTHR) KANDATHIL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

14 27/01/2026 JASEELA O K ABDUL VAHID K 
(HSBN)

PADINHARETHODIKA, 
OOTTAKANJIRAM, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 

KODUVALLY

  

15 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL P YOOSUF P (FTHR) PURAYIL, 
KOTTAKKAVUVAYAL, 

MADAVOOR, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

16 27/01/2026 NISHAD PUTHEN 
THERUVIL 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN THERUVIL, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

17 27/01/2026 SOUDABI K K MOOSA P K (HSBN) 11 
KARAKKUNNUMMAL, 
KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

18 27/01/2026 SAINABI MAMMUNNI (FTHR) RAROTH CHALIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

19 27/01/2026 NASHVA FATHIMA T 
P 

ABDUL AZEEZ T P 
(FTHR)

THEKKEYPARAMMAL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERI

  

20 27/01/2026 Muhammed Jasil K P Basheer K P (FTHR) 19/158 A Kunnummal, 
Avelam, Kedavoor, 

Thachampoyil, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  

21 27/01/2026 SHAIFANA SHERINE 
A K 

MUHAMMAD 
SALEEM (FTHR)

4/220  ANGRADATH 
KUZHIYIL, 

PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR  P O, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

22 27/01/2026 YUSUF P AHAMMED KUTTY P 
(FTHR)

KATTADIKUNNU, 
AMBAYATHODU, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

23 27/01/2026 SHIJINA E K MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL C (HSBN)

11/103 PULLUMALA, 
AMBAYATHODE, 

KEDAVUR, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

24 27/01/2026 JAMSHIL 
MUHAMMED K M 

MUHAMMED K M 
(FTHR)

15/238A 
CHANGARAM 

KANDIYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

25 27/01/2026 SABIRA ABDUL NAZAR K 
(HSBN)

17/339 A KARUVAN 
KAVIL HOUSE, 

KORANGAD 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, KEDAVUR, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

26 27/01/2026 MAMMUNNI SAINABI (WIFE) RAROTH CHALIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

27 27/01/2026 ABDUL BASHEER U A AMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

KARAMMAL, 
AMARAD, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

28 27/01/2026 NANDHAKISHOR M MADHUSOODHANAN 
NAIR M (FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

29 27/01/2026 ABHINU P M SASIDARAN (FTHR) poovanmalayil, 
kattippara, 

Thamarassery, 
kattippara, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

30 27/01/2026 Ayisha Shahana Ashraf V (FTHR) 9/282 J VEERUMBAL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

31 27/01/2026 Muhammed Adhil K P Basheer K P (FTHR) 19/158A Kunnummal, 
Avelam, Kedavoor, 

Thachampoyil, 673573, 
Thamarassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

32 27/01/2026 FARHA FATHIMA K 
K 

IBRAHIM K K (FTHR) KURUKKAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

33 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI IBRAHIM (FTHR) AMARAD, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

34 27/01/2026 DINA C P JAISAL RAHMAN P M 
(HSBN)

17/241 
POMBARAMALAYIL, 

ELETTIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL P O, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

35 27/01/2026 KADEESA T KASIM T (HSBN) CHALIYAM KUNNU, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KODUVALLY

  

36 27/01/2026 Ramla P C Abdul Haque E K 
(HSBN)

Eroolkunnummal, 
Kalaranthiri, Vavad, 
Manipuram, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

37 27/01/2026 SUMAYYA N P JABIR HASSAN 
(HSBN)

NEROMPARA 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

38 27/01/2026 Muhammed Mihad N Haris (FTHR) Nadakkal, Koduvally, 
Koduvally, 

Karuvanpoyil, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

39 27/01/2026 SARANYA 
SURENDRAN 

DEEPESH M (HSBN) 9/201C MAMBETTA, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

40 27/01/2026 YUSAIRA HIBA C K KASIM (FTHR) CHALIYAM 
KUNNUMMAL, 

AMBALAMUKKU, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, KODUVALLY

  

41 27/01/2026 SAKKEENA MUHAMMED P K 
(HSBN)

PADIPPURAKANDIYIL, 
KACHERIMUKKU, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

42 27/01/2026 PONNAMMA A V VELUTHAKUNJU 
(FTHR)

ANJILI MOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

VENAPPARA, 
KOODATHAI, 

VENAPPARA P O, 
673582, KODUVALLY

  

43 27/01/2026 Riswana Rinshi P MUZAMMIL N K 
(FTHR)

14/382 PARAPPARA, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

44 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADHIN P K 

ABDUL GAFOOR P K 
(FTHR)

221,PUVVATHUM 
KANDIYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

45 27/01/2026 ELIKKUTTY ABRAHAM (FTHR) PANDYMATTAM, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

46 27/01/2026 LUBNA ABDUL JALEEL K 
(HSBN)

VATTIKUNNUMMAL, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

47 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
N K 

ABDUL ASHRAF N K 
(FTHR)

NADUKKAANDIYIL, 
ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

48 27/01/2026 HANIYA RAHSHAD C (HSBN) VELUPPANPOYIL, 
RAJAGIRI, 

UNNIKULAM, M M 
PARMBA, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

49 27/01/2026 ABIRAMI RAJ C KAMINI T (MTHR) THIYYARUTHODUKA, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

50 27/01/2026 THWAHIRA V C ASYA V C (MTHR) VEYATTUCHALIL, 
KARUKULANGARA, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

51 27/01/2026 SHIBIN K C VIJAYAN (FTHR) MELECHEMBATAMKANDIYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

52 27/01/2026 HASEENA N M HARIS P K (HSBN) MAYYON PURAYIL, 
THALAPPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

53 27/01/2026 ANITTA TOMY TOMY (FTHR) ORIL, KATTIPPARA, 
THAMARASSERY, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

54 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFTHASH P C

JUBAIRIYA (MTHR) PANAMPODICHALIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

55 27/01/2026 ALEEF RAHMAN K K ABDU RAHIMAN K K 
(FTHR)

KOOMPARAKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

56 27/01/2026 DEEPSHIKA GIRISH GIRISH KUMAR P V 
(FTHR)

PULIYULLAKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY 
POST, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

57 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA A P MUHASIN A P (FTHR) POOVOTTIL, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI 
BAZAR, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

58 27/01/2026 SR. ELSITTA JOSEPH (FTHR) ADORATION 
CONVENT, 

THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

59 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA K 
P 

ASHRAF K P (FTHR) KUMBALAPPARAMBIL, 
KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

60 27/01/2026 RASHIL T P SUDHEER (FTHR) THEKKEPPARAMBIL, 
VETTIOZHINJATHOTTAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

61 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI M 
K 

SAJEER (FTHR) NHELLORAMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

62 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NAJAD ABA MANSOOR 
(FTHR)

NADUKUNNUMMAL, 
CHAMAL, 

KATTIPPARA, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

63 27/01/2026 NOORBINA FEBIN RAEES K K (HSBN) 03/334, 
KALAMKETTIYAPOYIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

64 27/01/2026 SAIFUNNISA U K ANWAR A (HSBN) AREEKKAL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

65 27/01/2026 VICHITHRA E SREEJITH N K (HSBN) nochiparambath, 
kattippara, 

Thamarassery, 
kattippara, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

66 27/01/2026 AMEER ALI K SHAREEF (FTHR) KARAKKAD HOUSE, 
KAPPADUMMAL, 

KATTIPPARA, 
CHAMAL POST, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

67 27/01/2026 Muhammed Mihad N Haris (FTHR) Nadakkal, Koduvally, 
Koduvally, 

Karuvanpoyil, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

68 27/01/2026 THANKAMANI THEYYATHIRA 
(MTHR)

PULPATTOL, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

69 27/01/2026 Diya Fathima Sajna k (MTHR) CHEERUKANDIYIL, 
THALAPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

70 27/01/2026 SHAIJU K B BAIJU K S (FTHR) KANDANCHURATHIL, 
VENAPPARA, 

KOODATHAYI, 
VENAPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

71 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL BASHEER (FTHR) PARAMBATHALATH, 
CHUNDAPURAM, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

72 27/01/2026 RAGHU 
PARAYANKANDATHIL 

KUMARAN (FTHR) CHALIL PURAYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

73 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA C 
H

ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

CHAMAKKALAKUNNU, 
KALLULLATHODU, 

KEDAVOOR, 
TALAYAD, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

74 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNAH T 
K 

ABDUL JABBAR TK 
(FTHR)

110,THUVVAKUNNUMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

75 27/01/2026 VISHNU V S VINU V (FTHR) VILAYARAMMAL, 
Thamarassery, Raroth, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

76 27/01/2026 ARSHIDA M JAMALUDHEEN K K 
(HSBN)

PULPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, RAROTH, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

77 27/01/2026 ABDUL HADHL T K ASSAIN (FTHR) THANNIKUDIYAN 
MAKKIYIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

78 27/01/2026 BUJAINA M P MUHAMMED ADHIL 
K P (HSBN)

KANNORAKANDI, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O CHALIKKODE, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

79 27/01/2026 FOUSIYA A P ASHIR (HSBN) CHENNICKAL, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

80 27/01/2026 LAMIYA T ABDUL NAZAR K M 
(FTHR)

THENCHERY, 
KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, KODUVALLY

  

81 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASEEL 
P

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PULLAMPADY, 
MUNDUPARA, 

PUTHUR, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

82 27/01/2026 LUBINA SHERIN P MUHAMMED ASLAM 
(HSBN)

PADANGACHALIL 
HOUSE / 351, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

83 27/01/2026 NAYANASREE O M DAMODARAN O M 
(FTHR)

7/199  
ODAMPARAMBATH 

MEETHAL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

84 27/01/2026 RAJEENA N T ABDULLA N T (FTHR) NADUTHODIKAYIL 
HOUSE, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR 

POST, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

85 27/01/2026 Mija Fathima K T Muhammed Jasil K P 
(HSBN)

19/158 A Kunnummal, 
Avelam, Kedavoor, 

Thachampoyil, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  

86 27/01/2026 VIJAYALAKSHMI KUTTAPPAN (FTHR) KOTTAKKAKATH, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

87 27/01/2026 ANOOJA P BIJU (FTHR) PAYYADI, Narikkuni, 
Narikkuni, Narikkuni, 
673585, Thamarassery

  

88 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIR K FAISAL K (FTHR) 12/98 KUNNUMMAL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

89 27/01/2026 DEVIKA S NAIR SAJITH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

01/312/B, AGNAYAM 
KIZHAKKEDATH, 

MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

90 27/01/2026 UNAIS K M ABDUSALAM (FTHR) KOLLARAKKAL, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

91 27/01/2026 muhammed shadil muhammed basheer v k 
(FTHR)

thottathil, kolikkal, 
kedavur, unnikulam, 
673574, thamarassery

  

92 27/01/2026 ANEESH KUMAR DAMODARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL 
PURAYIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKKODE

  

93 27/01/2026 NAVEEN DEV K VASUDEVAN 
NAMBOODIRI K 

(FTHR)

KALATHILILLAM, 
Kedavoor, Raroth, 

Thamarassery, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  

94 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NASHIDA 
C H

ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

CHAMAKKALAKUNNU, 
KALLULLATHODU, 

KEDAVOOR, 
TALAYAD, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

95 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA V V KAMARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VADIKKAL POYIL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

96 27/01/2026 ASHIM NIHAL SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

THULU MADATHIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH P O, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

97 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
C P 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

CHOLAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VETTIOZHINJATHOTTAM, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

98 27/01/2026 ALI RASHAD SULFIKAR ALI 
PALODA (FTHR)

PALAKKUNNUMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

99 27/01/2026 SINDU BIJU BIJU V K (HSBN) 03/297A 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, KORANGAD 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, KEDAVOOR 
VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

100 27/01/2026 FAHEEDA RAHMAN KHAMARUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

POMBRA MALAYIL 
HOUSE, AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

101 27/01/2026 AMAN RAYYAN BAVAKUTTY 
ERATTAKULANGARA 

(FTHR)

ERATTAKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

102 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA SAJEER (FTHR) NHELLORAMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

103 27/01/2026 ROSHNA SAMUVAL MANU KURIAKOSE 
(HSBN)

THEKKUMMOOTTIL, 
VENAPPARA, 
KOODATHAI, 

VENAPPARA, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

104 27/01/2026 SREEJESH K P REMADEVI K P 
(MTHR)

4/35A YTHEKKE 
KANNIAT, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

105 27/01/2026 SUBAIDA V IBRAHIM (HSBN) M C HOUSE 
VELLAYATTUMMAL, 

MADHAYAMAM, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MERIKUNNU, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

106 27/01/2026 JASNA K K ABBAS K K (FTHR) KEDEKUNNUMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

107 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MINHAJ V K 

ABDURAHIMANKUTTY 
K (FTHR)

VATTIKKUNNUMMAL, 
MANIPURAM, 

VAVAD, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

108 27/01/2026 MUBASHIR P MAMMED (FTHR) PANDIKASHALA, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 

OMASSERI

  

109 27/01/2026 JOVITA ANN PEETER BIJU V K (FTHR) 03/297A 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, KORANGAD 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, KEDAVOOR 
VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

110 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
E K 

MUJEEB (FTHR) 7/43 ELADAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KALARANTHIRI, 
VAVAD, 

MANIPURAM P O, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

111 27/01/2026 SANJUNA C K KUMARAN (FTHR) CHAKKANMKOLLIL 
HOUSE, AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

112 27/01/2026 SUBITHA MAHESH KUMAR A 
(HSBN)

CHEENATHAMPOYIL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

113 27/01/2026 Surya V VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

19/VAYAPPURATH, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MUTTANCHERI, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

114 27/01/2026 SHAHUL AMEEN SAKIR (FTHR) CHEEDIKKAL, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

115 27/01/2026 SALVA P K MAJEED K C (FTHR) PARAMBANKANDATHIL, 
PARAMBATHKAVU, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

116 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HABEEBA 
K T 

MUHAMMED K T 
(FTHR)

KOLLAN 
THODUKAYIL 

HOUSE, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

117 27/01/2026 ANANDHU A S ANEESH N K (FTHR) KANNIPOYIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

118 27/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan Abdul Muneer K C 
(FTHR)

Padinjare 
Nayikkundathil, 

Kottakkavuvayal, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Padanilam, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

119 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH 
A P 

ASHRAF 
ABDURAHIMAN 

(FTHR)

AYYAPPUNNOOR, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

120 27/01/2026 REMLA P K ASHRAF HASSAN 
HUSSAIN BATHA 

(HSBN)

PEEDIKAKANDIYIL, 
VATTAPPARA 

POYIL, NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

121 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN V 
M

MUSTHAFA V M 
(FTHR)

THARIPPATHINGAL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

122 27/01/2026 HARSHA K SUDHEESH (HSBN) KUTTAMPORAL, 
MUTHAMBALAM, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

123 27/01/2026 ALAN PEETER BIJU V K (FTHR) 03/297A 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, KORANGAD 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, KEDAVOOR 
VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

124 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANU 
SALK K K

MOYINKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KAVULLAKANDIYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

125 27/01/2026 RIYA MERIN JOSEPH BIJU JACOB (FTHR) VILANGAPPARA, 
VENAPPARA, 
KOODATHAI, 

VENAPPARA, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

126 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ E K 

MUJEEB (FTHR) 7/43 ELADAN 
NKUNNUMMAL, 
KALARANTHIRI, 

VAVAD, 
MANIPURAM P O, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

127 27/01/2026 FATHIMA MARVA MUHAMMED (FTHR) AMBALAKANDIYIL, 
MANIPURAM, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

128 27/01/2026 JASEELA NASRIN P K ABDUL KABEER K K 
(HSBN)

5/83, 
KAYYELIKKUNNUMMAL, 

CHUNGAM, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

129 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
A M 

ABOOBACKER M M 
(FTHR)

ARIYILMEETHAL, 
SOUTH 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

130 27/01/2026 SHAMEENA K P VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

KARUPARAMMAL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

131 27/01/2026 THEERTHA K K BINDU R K (MTHR) Kunnath Kulangara, 
Thamarassery, Raroth, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

132 27/01/2026 HAMNA MEHAR HARIF R K (FTHR) RAYARUKANDY, 
MANIPPAL, 

KOODATHAYI, 
VENAPPARA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

133 27/01/2026 MAJIL MUHAMMED 
C T

ISMAIL (FTHR) CHALIYAR 
THODUKAYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

134 27/01/2026 HILMIYA E USMAN (FTHR) EDAVALATHU, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

135 27/01/2026 GEETHA BAI VASU KIDAVU 
(FTHR)

KOTTAKKAL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

136 27/01/2026 AYISHABI ABDUL 
LATHEEF 

ABDUL LATHEEF P 
M (HSBN)

11/176 
AMPAYATHODI 

HOUSE, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, KEDAVUR, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

137 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJIL 
HANAN M 

ABDUL SALEEM M 
(FTHR)

MELEDATH, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

138 27/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
THODUKAYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

139 27/01/2026 ANAGHA P J JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) 17/345 THEERTHAM 
PADINJARAKARA, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

140 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHAD V

MUHAMMED V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKAYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

141 27/01/2026 Fathima Rishana N T MIDLAJ K (HSBN) KP-10/129, 
KIZHAKKAYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

142 27/01/2026 RAMSHID M K SAJEER (FTHR) NELLORAMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

143 27/01/2026 FAIZ NASAR ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

THENCHERY, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
673573, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

144 27/01/2026 ARUN KRISHNA A P KRISHNA DAS A P 
(FTHR)

ATHIKALATHIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMRASSERY

  

145 27/01/2026 NIYA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH PM 
(FTHR)

POOVANMALA, 
CHAMAL, 

KATTIPPARA, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

146 27/01/2026 RAMSIYA P P HISAMUDHEEN K P 
(HSBN)

MARAKKADAN 
VAYALIL, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

147 27/01/2026 Amna Sherin Ashraf (FTHR) Arettakunnu, 
Chudalamukke, Raroth, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

148 27/01/2026 ABITH P J JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) 17/345 THEERTHAM 
PADINJARAKARA, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, KEDAVOOR 
VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

149 27/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN C T MUHAMMED 
BASHEERUDHEEN K 

M (HSBN)

KAIPPAKKAMANNIL, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

150 27/01/2026 AVANTHIKA E K RAJEESH E K (FTHR) 175 
ELOMBRAKUNNUMMAL, 
NADAMMALPOYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

151 27/01/2026 HAYA ZAIN P K ABDUL RASHEED P 
K (FTHR)

PERUVARANKANDY, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

152 27/01/2026 RASHIDA M J SHAHIR K K (HSBN) KURUVAMBILAKKANDY, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

153 27/01/2026 SHAKER ABDUL 
MAJEED 

ABDUL MAJEED K T 
(FTHR)

CHERUVALATH, 
ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

154 27/01/2026 SALIH K K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

AMBALAKUNNU, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

155 27/01/2026 JESSY P C PURUSHOTHAMAN T 
K (FTHR)

PENAKKAVIL, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

156 27/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan T ABDUL LATHEEF K P 
(FTHR)

THANIKKAL, 
CHUNDAPPURAM, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

157 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFIYA C 
K

MAJEED M (FTHR) THONNAN KANDY 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL P O, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

158 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K P

SAINUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KAVATTUPARAMBATH, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

159 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HAIBAL K P

RAZACK K P (FTHR) KALATHINGAPARAMBIL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

160 27/01/2026 SREEJITHA GEETHA BAI (MTHR) KOTTAKKAL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

161 27/01/2026 NAFEESA M K MOHAMMED (FTHR) AMBALAKUNNU, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

162 27/01/2026 NIDHU MARAKAR C 
K

MUNEER C K (FTHR) CHUNDAKKUNNUMMAL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

163 27/01/2026 SAJIN LAL SATHEESAN (FTHR) MANNATHIYETTUMMAL, 
KEDAVOOR, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

KATTIPPARA

  

164 27/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA O P MUHAMMAD 
SUMBUL P K (HSBN)

PERUVARAM 
KANDIYIL, 

MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

165 27/01/2026 SAHAD K SAKKEENA M 
(MTHR)

MAKKIL, MANGAD, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

166 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
ANEESHA A P 

SUBAIR V K (HSBN) VAPPINIKANDY, 
MANIPURAM, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

167 27/01/2026 SAIFULLA K K MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

BANGALAVUKKUNNU 
KADUVAKKUNNIL, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

168 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
N P 

RASHEED N P (FTHR) NATTIPARAKKAL, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

169 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH M P 

ABDUL RASAQUE 
(FTHR)

3/375, MATTAPOYIL, 
VAVAD, 

KODUVALLY, 
VAVAD P O, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

170 27/01/2026 SAINABA SANA K K MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD C H (HSBN)

CHERUVALATH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

171 27/01/2026 NAHLA SHARIN O C KHALID O C (FTHR) 18/78 ORUKUNNIN 
CHALIL, 

CHOLAKKARA 
THAZHAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

172 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA T T SHAMEER T T (FTHR) THIYYARUTHODUKA, 
Avelam, KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

173 27/01/2026 ABIN SATHEESAN SATHEESAN (FTHR) MANNATHI 
ETTUMMAL, 
KEDAVOOR, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

KATTIPPARA

  

174 27/01/2026 FASILA V A RAHMATH (MTHR) VILLOONNIPPARA, 
CHEMBRAKUNDA, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

175 27/01/2026 HAIBAL ZIYAD RIYAZUDHEEN M K 
(FTHR)

MUNDOTTUKANDY, 
POONOOR, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

176 27/01/2026 YASAR ARAFATH P 
K 

ABDURAHMAN P K 
(FTHR)

PULKUZHIYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

177 27/01/2026 FABEENA N SHIHAD (HSBN) VILIPPAVIL, 
PALOLITHAZHAM, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PARANNUR, 673585, 

KODUVALLY

  

178 27/01/2026 SHALU MUHAMMED 
V P 

MUNEER V P (FTHR) VATTAPPOYIL, 
NELLANKANDY, 

KODUVALLY, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

179 27/01/2026 Vinod K Velukutty (FTHR) PANAMPODICHALIL, 
Vavad, Vavad, 

VAVAD, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

180 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISVAN K 

RUKKIYYA (MTHR) 116,KUYYODIYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

181 27/01/2026 ABIJITH M S MANOHARAN V 
(FTHR)

207, VADIKKAL, 
KEDAVOOR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

182 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAZIM 
N C 

ABDUL MAJEED N C 
(FTHR)

NELLOLICHALI, 
KULATHAKKARA, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

183 27/01/2026 SAHALA SHERIN O T SALEEM O T (FTHR) OTTACKAM 
THODUKAYIL 

HOUSE, 
NELLANKANDY, 

VAVAD POST, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

184 27/01/2026 RAMYA THOMAS ANISH MATHEW 
(HSBN)

PILLACHIRA, 
VENAKKAV, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

185 27/01/2026 AMAN MOYIN 
AHAMMED 

ANSAR M 
AHAMMED (FTHR)

CHELAM POYIL, 
ALAPPADIMMEL, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

186 27/01/2026 HAZIM HAMEED P ABDUL HAMEED 
POOLAKKAL (FTHR)

POOLAKKAL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

187 27/01/2026 RABIYA V P ASSAIN V P (FTHR) VALIYAMPURATH, 
SOUTH 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

188 27/01/2026 Muhammedali ABOOBACKER K T 
(FTHR)

KANIYAMTHODUKAYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

189 27/01/2026 DEEPTHY P A RIJIN V T (HSBN) PUTHUKUNNATH, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

190 27/01/2026 RAJESH P P MADHVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAPOYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

191 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA MAJEED A K (FTHR) AMBALAKUNNUMMAL, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

192 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHIHAN M K

SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KOONANGAL, 
THALAPPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

193 27/01/2026 FASEELA T C MUHAMMED (FTHR) THATTANCHERI, 
KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

194 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

SULAIMAN K (FTHR) KATHIROTTIL, 
PORNGOTTUR, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

195 27/01/2026 AMJAD T K NAJMA T K (MTHR) THARIPPAKANDIYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

196 27/01/2026 MUHSINA SAINUL ABIDH A K 
(HSBN)

KARINCHOLA, 
VETTIOZHINJATHOTTAM, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

197 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA V P

RABIYA (MTHR) 01/139VALIYAPURAKKAL, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KODUVALLY

  

198 27/01/2026 ASIM P P AYISHA M V (MTHR) PULPARAMBIL, 
KARUVAMPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVAMPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

199 27/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA O P SHARAFULLA (FTHR) OZHIKKERI 
PARAMBIL, 

CHALAKKARA, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

200 27/01/2026 Khadeeja Kinshanath 
Beevi K 

muhammed basheer k 
(FTHR)

kinattinkarath, 
eravannur, madavoor, 
eravannur, 673585, 

kozhikkode

  

201 27/01/2026 ABHISHEK L A ABHILASH V P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL, 
ARANGIL THAZHAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

202 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN ABDULLA V K (FTHR) VATTIKUNNUMMAL, 
AMBALATHINGAL, 

NEELESWARAM, 
VENAPPARA, 673582, 

KOZHIKODE

  

203 27/01/2026 JASEENA SHERIN V RAFEEQUE V (FTHR) 14/353, Kizhakkoth, 
Kizhakkoth, 

Kizhakkoth, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

204 27/01/2026 BIPIN S B SOMAN P (FTHR) PUNATHIL, 
ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

205 27/01/2026 AHSANA T K NAJMA T K (MTHR) THARIPPAKANDIYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

206 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
M K

ABDUL NASAR K 
(FTHR)

KOONANGAL, 
THALAPPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

207 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAISAL ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

ARETTAKKUNNUMMAL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

208 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHANA 
P P

ASHRAF P P (FTHR) POTTAM PILAKKIL, 
MANIPURAM PO, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

209 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWAFVAN V P 

RABIYA (MTHR) 10/139 VALIYA 
PURAKKAL, 

AMBALAMUKKU, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, KODUVALLY

  

210 27/01/2026 ALEES CHAKKO (FTHR) 08/48 THANNIVELIL 
HOUSE, CHAMAL P 

O, KATTIPPARA, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

211 27/01/2026 AMIL MOYIN 
AHAMMED 

ANSAR M 
AHAMMED (FTHR)

CHELAM POYIL, 
ALAPPADIMMAL, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

212 27/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA ABDUL KADAR 
(FTHR)

23/138, 
PILATHOTTATHIL, 

MADRASSA BAZAR, 
Koduvally, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

213 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
N K 

ABDUL NASAR N K 
(FTHR)

PULLILPURAYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

214 27/01/2026 HEMIN MP SHAILAJA C K 
(MTHR)

MANGATTUPURAYIL, 
MANGAD, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 

KODUVALLY

  

215 27/01/2026 SANA MARIYAM P K ABDUL SALEEM P K 
(FTHR)

06/397, 
PALAKKALIYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

216 27/01/2026 AHAMMED ALI 
MIYAN 

ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

MUKKALAMBADIYIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

217 27/01/2026 AVANTHIKA U B UDAYAKUMAR O K 
(FTHR)

ORUPANAKUNNUMMAL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

218 27/01/2026 jalaludheen Abdul sammad V B 
(FTHR)

KAROTH, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

219 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P K (FTHR)

36/142, 
PULKUZHIYIL, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD P O, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

220 27/01/2026 ADILSHAN JAFAR (FTHR) Arettumchalil, 
Chudalamukku, Raroth, 
Thamarassery, 673573, 

Thamarassery

  

221 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASITH C T

RABIYA (MTHR) 204, ELETTIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

222 27/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH K A ABDUL LATHEEF K 
M (FTHR)

KAKKATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KEDAVUR, 

KATTIPPARA PO, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

223 27/01/2026 DEVIKA T S SAJAN T (FTHR) THAZHATHUVEETTIL, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

224 27/01/2026 AYISHA NISHANA K ABDUL NASAR K 
(FTHR)

KOONANGAL, 
KODUVANMUZHI, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

225 27/01/2026 JASNA N P MUHAMMED ABDUL 
RASHEED E T (HSBN)

PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
KODUVALLY, 

KODUVALLY POST, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

226 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL K 
C 

IMBICHI MOYI 
(FTHR)

327,KIZHAKKECHEVIDAM 
PARAKKAL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

227 27/01/2026 SALEENA U V SHAHIR K (HSBN) KUDUKKIL, 
KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

228 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASJAS P T

MUHAMMED ILYAS 
(FTHR)

PUTTUNGATHERIYIL, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKKOTTUR P O, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

229 27/01/2026 ISMAYIL T KOYA KUTTY HAJI 
(FTHR)

THALAKKOTTU 
HOUSE, 

PANNIKKOTTUR P O, 
NARIKKUNI 

VILLAGE, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

230 27/01/2026 DIVYA M MURUKAN V (FTHR) CHALUPOKKIL, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

231 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
S R 

SUBEER M (FTHR) VADAKKEPURAYIL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

232 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA M ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

04/357, MALAYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

233 27/01/2026 DEVATHEERTHA J JAYAN K (FTHR) 13/186 THEKKE 
KOTTARATHIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

234 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KURUPPACHAN 
KANDY, AVELAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL 

POST, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

235 27/01/2026 SHABEER ALI T SAJUDHEEN T P 
(FTHR)

THEKKUVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

KORANGAD, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

236 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RENIN JASEENA 
MUHAMMED 

SHAMEER (MTHR)

MALIYEKKAL, 
PALAKKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

237 27/01/2026 RINSHAD U P MOIDEEN U P (FTHR) UNIKKORU 
PARAMBIL, PUTHUR, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673572, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

238 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASMIL K T 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
M (FTHR)

01/277A KALATHIL 
THODUKAYIL, 

THEKKUMTHOTTEM, 
KEDAVOR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

239 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD K P

USSAIN K K (FTHR) 269, ELETTIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

240 27/01/2026 Muhammed Nisam k p SULAIKHA (MTHR) KOZHIPARAMBATH, 
CHUNDAPPURAM, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

241 27/01/2026 JURAIDH RAHMAN KOYA (FTHR) EDINJAKULATHIL, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

242 27/01/2026 RAHUL M RAMAKRISHNAN A 
K (FTHR)

MUSHARIYEDATH, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

243 27/01/2026 DIYA SAMAN R C BADARUSSAMAN 
RAROTHCHALIL 

(FTHR)

RAROTHCHALIL, R C 
MUKKU, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

244 27/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA C K SUBAIR (FTHR) CHETORAKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

VETTIOZHINJATHOTTAM,KATTIPPARA 
P O, KEDAVUR, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

245 27/01/2026 ABDUL RAOF USSAIN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

5/PUTHU KUNNUM 
CHALIL, CHUNGAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

246 27/01/2026 RAHEESH K MOIDEENKOYA 
(FTHR)

03/
PALORAKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, KORANGAD 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, KEDAVOOR 
VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

247 27/01/2026 HAIFA FATHIMA P K MOOSSAKOYAMON 
P K (FTHR)

PALAKUNNUMMAL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

248 27/01/2026 AFSAL K T ABDU RAHMAN K T 
(FTHR)

PADINHARAYIL, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVUR, 

PARANNUR P O, 
673585, KODUVALLY

  

249 27/01/2026 FATHIMA MUHSINA ABDU SAMAD (FTHR) THOTTACHELONA, 
ANDONA, VAVAD, 

VAVAD, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

250 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHADHA 
ABOO N P

ALEEMA (MTHR) NOROM PARAMMAL, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

251 27/01/2026 Irfana Nusreel Muhammed Ajmal KK 
(HSBN)

Kuzhikulathil, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

Madavoor, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

252 27/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

06/397, 
PALAKKALIYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

253 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

9/51  PULPARAMBIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR  P O, 
673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

254 27/01/2026 SREERAG M GOPALAN M (FTHR) MALAYIL, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

255 27/01/2026 NIHA FATHIMA NIJAS V M (FTHR) VAYANIPPOYIL, 
CHEMBRAKUNDA, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA P O, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

256 27/01/2026 MISRIYA P SHAMEER P (FTHR) 175, THEKKE 
KANDY, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PARANNUR, 673585, 

KODUVALLY

  

257 27/01/2026 ASIA K T ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

CHEETHAPPARAMMAL, 
AVILORA, Kizhakkoth, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

258 27/01/2026 SHANA FEBIN P T MUHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

PURATHARAKKAL, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

259 27/01/2026 ASHIDA E A SHOUKKATHALI P 
(HSBN)

AYYAMPOYIL, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

260 27/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA RASHEED K T (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
THODUKAYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

261 27/01/2026 ZAHIM SULAIMAN R 
C

BADARUSAMAN R C 
(FTHR)

RAROTH CHALIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

262 27/01/2026 HAMDHAN ABDUL 
AZEEZ C K 

Abdul Azeez C K 
(FTHR)

Chembattakunnummal, 
Omasseri, Puthoor, 
Puthoor, 673582, 

Thamarassery

  

263 27/01/2026 NIVEDYA K C BIJU K C (FTHR) KAZHACHIKKOTTUCHALIL 
HOUSE, OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, OMASSERY 

P O, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

264 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ 

SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) MOOKUNNUMEL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

265 27/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA K T RASHEED K T (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
THODUKAYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

266 27/01/2026 SAHNA K K MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL V M (HSBN)

09/351 VILAYATTIRI 
NADAKKAL, 

ANDONA, RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

267 27/01/2026 MUFEEDA 
THASNEEM 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHEETHAPPARAMMAL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

268 27/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN K K ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

KURUNGOTT, 
IYYAD, SIVAPURAM, 

IYYAD, 673574, 
KODUVALLY

  

269 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM K K 

ABDU RAHMAN K K 
(FTHR)

KOLIKKADAV, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

270 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAWZAN RASHEED 

RASHEED T (FTHR) THEKKEDATH, 
CHUNDAPPURAM, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

271 27/01/2026 THANISHQUE 
MANOJ P K

MANOJ P K (FTHR) PANAYATHUM 
KANDIYIL, 

MUTTANCHERY, 
MADAVOOR, 

MUTTANCHERY, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

272 27/01/2026 SUBAIR Aboobacker (FTHR) Vattikkunnunmal, 
Kolikkal, Kedavur, 

Unnikulam, 673574, 
Thamarassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

273 27/01/2026 NAJITHA FATHIMA NOUFAL (FTHR) CHUNDANKUZHI, 
ARETTAKKUNNU, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

274 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD P 

HAMEED P (FTHR) PANAKKATHODE, 
VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERY, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

275 27/01/2026 ARSHIDHA JOUFI K C SAFIYA (MTHR) 401/B, PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

276 27/01/2026 Md Ahad Tabassun Parvin (WIFE) Ayanikunnummal, 
Vennakode, 

Chathamangalam, 
Malayamma, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

277 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P K 

SHIHABUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

PULLIKKUNNUMMAL, 
CHOLAKKARATHAZHAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

278 27/01/2026 AVANTHIKA S V K SHAMJU V K (FTHR) VATTAKANDATHIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

279 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA P V MUHAMMED 
JASEEM N P (HSBN)

PADUVAZHAYIL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

280 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH USMAN (FTHR) AMANATH MANZIL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

281 27/01/2026 KANZAH FATHIMA E 
K 

MUHAMMED E K 
(FTHR)

19/39 
ELAMKUNNATH, 

VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERY, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

282 27/01/2026 Jothish Vimala (MTHR) Kalppally, Omasseri, 
Puthoor, Puthoor, 

673582, Thamarasseri

  

283 27/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED T 
(FTHR)

THATTOOR, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

284 27/01/2026 SHINA SURENDRAN (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

285 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
THUFAIL K K

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER T K (FTHR)

KURUPACHANKANDY, 
AVELAM, KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

286 27/01/2026 DRISYA A R RAVEENDRAN A 
(FTHR)

Vadakkeparambil, 
Kudukkilummaram, 

Raroth, Thamarassery, 
673573, Thamarassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

287 27/01/2026 FASIL FIROSE E C THASLEEM RESA N P 
(WIFE)

MARUTHUNGAL, 
PALAKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

288 27/01/2026 LIYA FEBIN MAHAJUB P K (FTHR) PALLIKKANDY, 
puthur, OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

289 27/01/2026 Aswathi C Jothish (HSBN) Kalpally, Omasseri, 
Puthoor, Puthoor, 

673582, Thamarassery

  

290 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
HAMDA P K 

ABDUSSALAM P K 
(FTHR)

355,POOLARIKKUNNATHIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

291 27/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEGAM P 
T

ABDUL MANAF N P 
(FTHR)

THAZHEPOYIL 
THAZHATH, 

PADINHATTUMMURI, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

292 27/01/2026 Hina Fathima T V MUhammed Kabeer T 
V (FTHR)

Thekke Veluthedath, 
Paimbalassery, 

Madavoor, Madavoor, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

293 27/01/2026 SOORAJ SUDHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

294 27/01/2026 LIYA SHAFI T P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
T P (FTHR)

THONDIPPARAMBATH, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

295 27/01/2026 NUSAIBA E P MOIDEEN C (HSBN) ELLIPARAMBIL, 
KINARULAKANDY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

296 27/01/2026 SALAHUDHEEN P ABDUL SALEEM P 
(FTHR)

494, THADAYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

297 27/01/2026 FALLU THULIBE ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

ELAVANCHALIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

298 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN V

ABDUL RASHEED V 
(FTHR)

VARIKKENGIL 
HOUSE, 

MARIVEETTIL 
THAYAM, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERI

  

299 27/01/2026 RUBY MOL E T SOORAJ K (HSBN) KUNNUMMEL, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

300 27/01/2026 ARSHINA C ALIKUTTY (FTHR) PEDANGA CHALIL, 
PARANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

301 27/01/2026 DILSHAD K ISSUDHEEN K (FTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL, 
PARAPPARA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

302 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHMIL 

AMEER K K (FTHR) KACHERIKUNNUMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

303 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
T 

RAFEEQ T (FTHR) THENCHERI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

304 27/01/2026 AMAL MOIDEEN MOIDEEN C (FTHR) ILLIPARAMBIL, 
KINARULLAKANDY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

305 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN A K

SHAKKIRA (MTHR) ANIKKUNNUMMAL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

306 27/01/2026 SHAN C P SATHYAN C P (FTHR) CHERIYAPALORAMMAL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

307 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARSHID O

SULAIMAN (FTHR) OLIYIL, 
PERUMBALLY, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PERUMBALLY P O, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

308 27/01/2026 Elizabeth Raju Siji (MTHR) Thuruthippalli, 
Kattippara, Kattippara, 

Kattippara, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  

309 27/01/2026 HANIL ALI T NAJEEB P T (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

310 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
C P 

ABDUNNASAR C P 
(FTHR)

CHARAPARAMBATH, 
ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

311 27/01/2026 Haseena K C Koyakutty K C (FTHR) Nadukandi Purayil, 
Eravannur, Madavoor, 

Eravannur, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  

312 27/01/2026 AJIL MUHAMMED T NAJEEB P T (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

313 27/01/2026 ANN MARIA PIOUS PIOUS MICHAEL 
(FTHR)

KALLIDUKKIL, 
VENAPPARA, 
OMASSERY, 

VENAPPARA, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

314 27/01/2026 Anjali a shinoy k b (HSBN) kizhakkeparambil, 
thamarassery, raroth, 

thamarassery, 673573, 
thamarassery

  

315 27/01/2026 Raseena Kavungal Amina Kavungal 
(MTHR)

Kavungal, 
Kolathakkara, Puthur, 

Puthur, 673582, 
Thamarassery

  

316 27/01/2026 REBIN HAIDAR HAIDAR K (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

317 27/01/2026 Ajmal Safeeque C Buraida p (MTHR) 289 CHALIL, 
MUDOOR, PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

318 27/01/2026 SAFIYA A P ABDULRAHIMAN K 
T (HSBN)

MADATHIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

319 27/01/2026 VISMAYA P RAVI (FTHR) Peringod, 
Kannoottippara, 

Kattippara, Chamal, 
673573, Thamarassery

  

320 27/01/2026 VINYA VINOD C P VINOD (FTHR) CHETIAMKANDI 
PURAYIL, Narikkuni, 
Narikkuni, Narikkuni, 
673585, Thamarassery

  

321 27/01/2026 krishna priya Biju P G (FTHR) 5/111A, Plapatta, 
Plapatta, Engapuzha, 
puthuppadi, 673586, 

Thamarassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

322 27/01/2026 VINAYA P Ravi (FTHR) Peringode, 
Kannoottippara, 

Kattippara, Chamal, 
673573, Thamarassery

  

323 27/01/2026 ABIN FARHAD MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

KEYAKKANDIYIL, 
Narikkuni, Narikkuni, 

Narikkuni, 673585, 
Thamarassery

  

324 27/01/2026 SHAMSUDDIN 
OTHUPURAKKAL 

ABOOBACKER O P 
(FTHR)

OTHUPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

325 27/01/2026 Ahammed Shinal V K Basheer C A (FTHR) 1/ 75 Vettakkara Kandy, 
Poonoor, Kedavoor, 
Unnikulam, 673574, 

Thamarassery

  

326 27/01/2026 MC AKHILESH MC UNNIKRSHNAN 
(FTHR)

203/7, Malassery, 
Kattippara, Chamal, 

673573, Thamarassery

  

327 27/01/2026 NAVEEN C K SATHYAN C K (FTHR) CHAKKAN 
KANDIYIL, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

328 27/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA K K Abdul Basheer K K 
(FTHR)

KEYAKKANDIYIL, 
Bharanipara, Narikkuni, 

Narikkuni, 673585, 
Thamarassery

  

329 27/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA C K ABDUL GAFOOR A K 
(FTHR)

PERUNTHOTTUMANNIL, 
POONOOR, 

KEDAVOOR, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

330 27/01/2026 Ishal Fathima T Noushad T (FTHR) Thanathil, Muttanchery, 
Madavoor, Muttanchery, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

331 27/01/2026 Ansila Jasmin T K Abdul Khader T K 
(FTHR)

Theekkunnath, 
eravannur, madavoor, 
Eravannur, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

332 27/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA M K MOIDEEN M K (FTHR) KEECHERY, 
NAGALIKAVU, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

333 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) 15/10 MEKEKAIPRAM 
VEETTIL, 

KALLULLATHODE, 
KATTIPPARA, 

THALAYAD, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

334 27/01/2026 Vishnupriya P Suresh p (FTHR) pilathottathil, eravannur, 
madavoor, eravannur, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

335 27/01/2026 Niha Prince Prince Francis (FTHR) Prine Villa, Ankathai, 
Madavoor, Eravannur, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

336 27/01/2026 Rinsha SHAHID (HSBN) kulathinmeethal, 
parappanpoyil, 
Thamarassery, 

parappanpoyil, 673573, 
thamarassery

  

337 27/01/2026 GOPIKA SHIBU SHIBU K (FTHR) KARIMBALAKUNNUMMAL, 
Venappara, Koodathayi, 

Venappara, 673582, 
Thamarassery

  

338 27/01/2026 ASWIN KRISHNA E K BEENA (MTHR) 172A, Erattakulangara, 
Neeleswaram, 

Neeleswaram, 673572, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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KODUVALLY

Revision identity

339 27/01/2026 DEVANANDA P K SANTHOSH (FTHR) PALADIKUZHI 
MEETHAL, Narikkuni, 
Narikkuni, Narikkuni, 
673585, Thamarassery

  

340 27/01/2026 SUBODH SHIVA SIVADASAN P P 
(FTHR)

THECHOTTU 
PURAYIL, Narikkuni, 
Narikkuni, Narikkuni, 
673585, Thamarassery

  

341 27/01/2026 ADHEENA E UNNIKRISHNAN E 
(FTHR)

EDASSERY, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

342 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
LABEEB ABDULLAH 

ABOOBACKER 
NIZAMI (FTHR)

ALBAB, 
KALARANTHIRI, 

VAVAD, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


